CESD2510LC5VU-M
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ratings at  25 °C, ambient temperature unless otherwise specified
Features
Mechanical Data
Case: DFN2510 (plastic package).
Lead free; RoHS compliant
Molding Compound Flammability Rating:

EIA STD RS-481
Marking
Part number system
CREATEK Microelectronics
3
Package Dimensions
CESD2510LC5VU-M
Rev. 1.0, 23-May-2012
Dimensions in millimeters
Symbol
inMin N Max
A 0.45 0.50 0.55
A11 0.02 0.05
3 0.A3 0.15 0.20
D 2.45 2.50 2.55
0.9E 5 1.00 1.05
1 0.D1 0.40 0.45
0.1b 5 0.20 0.25
e 0.50BS
L 0.35 0.40 0.45
CES
Product series (ESD)
Capacitance type (Low capacitance)
Package (DFN2510)
Working voltage (5V)
Directional (Unidirectional)
D2510 LC 5V U-M
S5U
Date Revision Changes
23-May-2012 1.0 Initial release
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2009,CREATEK Microelectronicst
   ® is a registered trademark of CREATEK Microelectronics
 All rights reserved
CAUTION / WARNING
Information in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, CREATEK does not give any representations or
warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information and shall have no liability for the